LG Series
Mechanical Force Gauge
Simple & Precise
The LG Series features a larger, 2.25-inch dial for improved resolution and
readability, a peak hold button, ergonomic shape and improved accuracy of
±0.5% of full scale.
Functions and Features
Classic easy-to-read scale

• Three Graduation Styles
 - LBF
 - KGF
 - Newtons
• Tensile (Pull) & Compression (Push) Testing
• Peak Load Switch
• Tare Ring
• Intrinsically Safe
• NIST Calibration with Data
• 2 Year Warranty
Ordering
DG Series
Model lbf kgf N
LG-002 2 x 0.01 lbf
LG-005 5 x 0.025 lbf
LG-080 80 x 4 ozf
LG-010 10 x 0.05 lbf
LG-020 20 x 0.10 lbf
LG-030 30 x 0.15 lbf
LG-050 50 x 0.25 lbf
LG-075 75 x 0.375 lbf
LG-100 100 x 0.50 lbf
LG-1KG 1 x 0.005 kgf
LG-2KG 2 x 0.010 kgf
LG-3KG 3 x 0.015 kgf
LG-5KG 5 x 0.025 kgf
LG-10KG 10 x 0.05 kgf
LG-20KG 20 x 0.10 kgf
LG-30KG 30 x 0.15 kgf
LG-50KG 50 x 0.25 kgf
LG-10N 10 x 0.05 N
LG-20N 20 x 0.10 N
LG-30N 30 x 0.15 N
LG-50N 50 x 0.25 N
LG-100N 100 x 0.50 N
LG-200N 200 x 1.00 N
LG-300N 300 x 1.50 N
LG-500N 500 x 2.50 N
Accessories
Part No. Description
  SPK-FMG-012A Hook, Low Capacity 
  SPK-FMG-012B Hook, Medium Capacity 